
MENTOR GROUPS – SEMESTER 2, 2025 

New members in green 

Existing members who have swapped mentors in yellow 

ELAINE 
   

1 Ashley Bush ashleydavisbush@gmail.com Guatamala/US 

2 Candace Cassin cassinc4@gmail.com USA/MA 

3 Evelyn Stepanek eestepanek@gmail.com AUSTRIA 

4 Isabelle Pomerleau bellepomerleau@gmail.com USA/CA 

5 Jane Ritchie jmritchie@carolina.rr.com USA/NC 

6 Judith Fuente jfuente@pacific.net USA/CA 

7 Judith Rothwell judysphere@gmail.com USA/ON 

8 Mariahn Gillian mariahn@sbcglobal.net USA/MI 

9 Mitzi Gras mitzigras@kpnplanet.nl NL 

10 Shawne Murray opthealth@me.com USA/GA 

11 Vicky Nicholson vicky.nicholson@gmail.com AUSTRALIA 

    
GISELA 

   
1 Anastasia Sky anastasia@docsky.ca Canada - ON 

2 Anne Witmer annemwitmer@gmail.com USA/OR 

3 Catherine Cooley cc@peaceabl.com USA/CA 

4 Jan-Willem Krijgsman jwkrijgsman@live.nl NL 

5 Judith Corwin jmcsrp@gmail.com USA/CA 

6 Julene Cupp julenecupp@gmail.com USA/NC 

7 Marianne Brown mariannebrown0711@gmail.com USA/OH 

8 Mary Joy Kirby kirbygillispie@yahoo.com Mexico 

9 Peter Hopwood peter@peterhopwood.com Canada - BC 

  



LEE 
   

1 Christopher Doyle cpdoyle@sonic.net USA/CA 

2 Dorothy Mason dormason@gmail.com USA/CO 

3 Jane Megard janemegard@gmail.com USA/OR 

4 JoEllen DeNicola joellendeni@gmail.com 
 

5 Lucinda Gadow lgadow@me.com USA/NY 

6 Kacey Carmichael amrita@post.harvard.edu USA/CA 

7 Melanie Murray melaniemurraylpc@gmail.com USA/TX 

8 Pete Harris prharris3@mac.com USA/CA 

9 Sabine Grandke-Taft sabinegrandketaft@gmail.com USA/CA 

10 William Karnett williamkarnett@yahoo.com USA/CA 

    
MAGGIE 

   
1 Brian Sorenson bsorensen6@yahoo.com USA/WA 

2 Deborah Salomon deborahsalomon@sonic.net CA/US 

3 Erica Eby erica.eby@ingenico.com USA/GA 

4 Heleen Hulscher HeleenHulscher@gmail.com NL 

5 Jeffrey Nelson nelsonjef@gmail.com USA/CA 

6 Maria Jose Cordon Majoyogui@icloud.com GUATAMALA 

7 Marlis Beier mbeiermd@hotmail.com USA/OR 

8 Sara Carlson scarlson05@gmail.com USA/CA 

9 Stephanie Ramy stephaniechissler@gmail.com USA/MA 

10 Susan Strasburger sstras@sbcglobal.net Mexico 

11 Terra Gold terragreengold@gmail.com USA/CA 

  



MARY 
   

1 Adair Fell adairaugustus@yahoo.com USA/CA 

2 Amy Hoover akhoover1965@gmail.com USA/Eastern 

3 Barbara Adler bjadler@mac.com USA/MA 

4 Caroline Lamy Cal4lsu@cox.net US/LA 

5 Janet Limb janetlimb@hotmail.com UK 

6 Liselot Bergen liselotbergen@integralwisdom.net USA/CA 

7 Michaela McGivern mcgivern@sonic.net USA 

8 Path Star bodyloveyogi@gmail.com MEXICO 

9 Patricia Ellsberg pmellsberg@gmail.com USA/CA 

10 Rhonda Nease rknease@gmail.com USA/VA 

    
MICHAEL 

   
1 Darla Romano dwromanomft@gmail.com USA/CA 

2 David Lawrence thewizarddavie@gmail.com USA/CA 

3 Devaa Haley Mitchell devaah@gmail.com USA/CA 

4 Fran Eric Peterson ejonpeterson@gmail.com USA/CA 

5 Holly Cook hollistercook8@gmail.com USA/CA 

6 Janet Gold janetgoldsb@gmail.com US/CA 

7 Marianne Benforado mbenforado@gmail.com USA/CA 

8 Michael Fried michael.media@sbcglobal.net USA/CA 

9 Sibyl Piediscalzi spied-4@att.net USA/CA 

10 Wendy Smith wsmithyow@gmail.com ON/CANADA 

  



    
NANCY 

   
1 Faith Davis twamevasarvam@gmail.com USA/CA 

2 Judy Bath jbath2@me.com USA/EASTERN 

3 Julia McLaughlin julmurdoch@gmail.com UK 

4 Mary Mauricio marypasha@msn.com USA/CA 

5 Molly Reno mollyhreno@aol.com USA/CA 

6 Pamela Martin pmartinmd@gmail.com USA/CA 

7 Patty Giffin pattygiffin@gmail.com USA/OR 

8 Renee Owen reneeowen@sbcglobal.net USA/CA 

9 Robin Maynard-Dobbs rock.robin@comcast.net USA/CA 

10 Susan Dodt dodtsl@yahoo.com USA/NY 

11 Trish Miller turtletrish50@hotmail.com USA/WI 

    
PETER 

   
1 Catherine Rosoff cdrosoff@pacific.net USA/CA 

2 Gary Malkin gary@wisdomoftheworld.com USA/CA 

3 Jennifer Hudson jennifer@jenniferjoyhudson.com USA/CA 

4 Kathryn Melfi kathrynmelfi@gmail.com USA/UT 

5 Kathy Bursch sparkle320@aol.com USA/CA 

6 Michelle Mickle kmmickle@hotmail.com USA/CA 

7 Nidhi Rice nidhirice@gmail.com USA/CA 

8 Sangeet Henry sangeet005@sbcglobal.net USA/CA 

9 Saunterre Irish solitudewalks@yahoo.com USA/CA 

10 Sheldon Murphy sheldonia@cds1.net USA/CA 

11 Wendela Schenk wensch@xs4all.nl NL 

  



SUSAN 
   

1 Amanda Ahern Matangi17@icloud.com AUSTRALIA  

2 Ann McCoy annmccoy@aol.com USA/CA 

3 Dean Sharpe motu840@gmail.com USA/OR 

4 Donna Chinlund dchin0427@gmail.com USA/CA 

5 Joel Dolowich joeldolowich@gmail.com Mexico 

6 Katharine Johnson katharinejohnson@comcast.net USA/CA 

7 Kristin Nauth knauth@yahoo.com Mexico 

8 Lisa Harris lisadianeharris@gmail.com USA/CA 

9 Lisa Walker liwalker@sonic.net USA/CA 

10 Ted Mehl tedmehl@yahoo.com USA/CO 

    
TOON 

   
1 Andrea Haker andrea.haker@gmail.com GERMANY 

2 Bart Spijkerboer bartspijkerboer@me.com NL 

3 Britta Eskey brittalove@gmail.com USA/CA 

4 Cass Catlett cassjcatlett@gmail.com USA/NC 

5 Isabelle de Ryck isaleo@skynet.be BELGIUM 

6 Jon Joebgen jon@cultivatetherapy.com USA/OR 

7 Marianne Pastors mariannepastors@gmail.com NL 

8 Sara Roshani Trevelyan morningstar.sara@gmail.com UK 

9 Scot Rothman scotrothman@gmail.com USA/CA 

10 Sheilah Glover gloversheilah@gmail.com USA/CA 

 

 


